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PEfEFE bR SPECIFICATIONS

IEIRERR ] IR Bfi
STV 35S 1310.1480.1550 nm
T B B +20 nm
B IMREE(Ty pe) 0.40 dB
B ANHRAE Max. 0.6 dB
YL Min. 20 dB
1 +0.1 dB
2 +0.2 dB
3 +0.3 dB
o 5 +0.7 dB
SR 10 +1.0 dB
15 +138 dB
20 +2.5 dB
30 +3.0 dB
EZINE 2 w
RIfepdfar Max. 5 N
prar: i) PM Panda Fiber
BERE -5to +50 °C
HEELRE -20 to +85 °C
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1T 091Z B, ORDERING INFORMATION:

PMFVOA-A-B-C-D-E-F

A=K 1310nm 1550nm SS=Specify

B==RE 01=1dB,05=5dB,10=10dB,25=25dB,30=30dB,SS=Specify

C=Egxk3 B=Bare fiber; 9=900um loose tube

D=XAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fEsl kR 1 NE=none FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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